 : Unit 8 , I.O Centre : Stephenson Road : Segensworth : Fareham : PO15 5RU
-  : W -  : E -
Astro DS Duct Sleeve
Revision 11 - 10th March 2021
ETA - 20-1337
CE-2812-CPR-0555
1 E - W -  -
ETA - 20-1337
CE-2812-CPR-0555
wall which would otherwise be lost.
• CE Marked.
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
• Simple to install without special tools or skills
2 E - W -  -
ETA - 20-1337
CE-2812-CPR-0555
Product Code Width Height Product Length
AFDS110 Astro DS Duct Sleeve 110mm 54mm 180mm
AFDS204 Astro DS Duct Sleeve 204mm 180mm
Astro DS Duct Sleeve 220mm 180mm
AFDS234 Astro DS Duct Sleeve 234mm 180mm
AFDS308 Astro DS Duct Sleeve 308mm 180mm
AFDSC100 Astro DS Duct Sleeve Circular - 100mm Diam. 150mm
AFDSC125 Astro DS Duct Sleeve Circular - 125mm Diam. 280mm
AFDSC150 Astro DS Duct Sleeve Circular - 150mm Diam. 180mm
>> Tel:  or >> Email:
 or email
 Maintenance
3 E - W -  -
ETA - 20-1337
CE-2812-CPR-0555
or E:
 or
email